
MENU

Please order at the counter



THE ST. ANDREW
Bacon, lorne sausage, black pudding, fried egg, tattie 
scone, beans, mushrooms, tomato, toast and butter

THE ST. MARY VE
Vegan sausage, vegan haggis, tattie scone, tomato, 
mushrooms, beans, spinach, toast and butter		
Add a fried egg for £1.50

AMERICAN BREAKFAST  
2 fried eggs, bacon, hash browns, 2 pancakes and maple syrup

THE BREAKFAST FILLED ROLL
1 filling – bacon, lorne sausage, fried egg or black pudding 
Add an additional item for £1.50 

THE BIG BREAKFAST ROLL 
Lorne sausage, tattie scone, bacon & fried egg

THE TOASTS
JUST TOAST GF

MUSHROOM GF VE
Sautéed mushrooms, tarragon cream, served on bloomer 
toast with cherry tomatoes and garnish

SCRAMBLED EGG  GF
Scrambled eggs on bloomer bread, with pan fried spinach 
and cherry tomatoes – Add bacon for £2.00 | Add smoked 
salmon for £3.00

AVOCADO  GF
Smashed avocado on bloomer bread, with bacon, cherry 
tomatoes and garnish – Add 2 poached eggs for £3.00

THE HEALTHY ONES
GRANOLA BOWL 
Crunchy granola, served with Greek yoghurt, heaped with 
fresh berries and peaches, with a side of honey

SHAKSHUKA GF
2 poached eggs in a tomato sauce with warm spices, feta 
and oregano. Served with 2 slices of toasted sourdough

BREAKFAST
Served 8.30am to 12 noon

ALL DAY BRUNCH

£11.95

£8.50

£9.25

£10.95

£9.95

£4.00

£5.95

£2.25

£8.75

£7.25

£8.95



THE BENNYS  
Toasted English muffin with 2 poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce 	
and garnish

HAM
BLACK PUDDING
SALMON
SPINACH

THE BAGELS
THE BREAKFAST BAGEL
Bacon, avocado, fried egg and rocket with a side of hash browns

THE BRUNCH BAGEL
Avocado, smoked salmon, poached egg, hollandaise sauce and 
rocket with a side of hash browns 

THE SWEET STUFF
Bacon & maple syrup OR mixed fruits & yogurt OR Nutella & hazelnuts

FRENCH TOAST  
2 slices of brioche French toast with a choice of toppings

PANCAKES  
Stack of 4 fluffy pancakes with a choice of toppings

LOOKING FOR DESSERT?
Check out the cakes and pastries in our counter!

£8.75

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.75

£8.50

£9.25

£8.75

KIDS DRINKS
Fruit Shoot Orange
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant

£1.50
£1.50

Still water
Glass of milk

£1.10
£1.20

THE KIDS
KIDS MEALS
Kids meals include a Fruit Shoot, water or glass of milk. 
Please note: half portions are suitable for children 12 	
and under.

£5.50

= available in half portions



SOUP OF THE DAY GF VE
Served with bread and butter 

TOASTED SANDWICHES
Served with skin on fries and salad garnish

CLUB
Toasted ciabatta, sliced turkey, smoked bacon, rocket, tomato 
and mustard mayo

ROASTED PEPPER & FALAFEL
Toasted ciabatta, roasted peppers, falafel, rocket and chilli jam

CHEESE & HAM  GF

TUNA MELT  GF

CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION  GF

THE LUNCH STUFF
Served from 12 noon

£4.95

£8.75

£8.75

£8.25

£10.95

£10.25

THICK SHAKES
TRADITIONAL SHAKES
Strawberry, chocolate or vanilla milkshake topped with 
cream, a maraschino cherry and sprinkles

£3.75

THE SIDES
Skin on fries
Sweet potato fries

£3.50
£4.00

Hash browns (3)
Side salad

£2.50
£3.00

Please let one of our Coffee Saints know about any allergies you may have

Looking to hold an event here?
Email us at hello@coffeesaints.co.uk to 
discuss how we can help.

Menu design by Ruth Kirby Organ / kirbyorgan_

WiFi
Username: CoffeeSaints
Password: IamAsaint



DRINKS
HOT DRINKS
Latte
Flat white
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Iced latte 16oz
Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate
Breakfast tea
Herbal/fruit teas

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.60
£3.60
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.80

EXTRAS
Extra shot
Almond, oat, coconut, or 
soy milk

Syrup shot:
�Caramel, chocolate cookie, 
vanilla, hazelnut, pumpkin, 
gingerbread, salted caramel 

£0.50
£0.50

£0.50

SEASONAL DRINKS

PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE

SALTED CARAMEL POPCORN LATTE
Topped with cream and toffee popcorn

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE MOCHA
Topped with cream and a mini chocolate chip cookie

HOT CHOCOLATE ORANGE
Topped with cream and a chocolate orange segment

WINTER WARMER
Spiced pear OR sour cherry & plum

£3.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£3.95

COLD DRINKS
Coke/Diet Coke 
Sprite 
Fanta Orange/Lemon 
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru
Fentimans Ginger Beer, 
Victorian Lemonade or 
Sparkling Raspberry
Fresh apple juice
Fresh orange juice
Still water
Sparkling water

SUPERFOOD LATTES
Matcha
Chai
Dirty chai
Charcoal
Beetroot
Golden turmeric
Butterfly pea

£4.00
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00

PAY IT FORWARD
Buy a £5 voucher that will provide food for 
someone in need. Go on, be a Saint!



DID YOU LIKE US?
Follow us on socials and rate us on 
Tripadvisor and Google Reviews!

#IAmACoffeSaint #CoffeeSaintDogs

MENU
So, Thank you!

Coffee Saints is the newest Social 
Enterprise by the Grassmarket 
Community Project. 

The Grassmarket Community Project is a charity that supports 
some of Edinburgh’s most vulnerable and marginalised adults.

Our members have dealt with addiction, homelessness, mental health 
issues, physical and learning disabilities and those who suffer from 
loneliness and isolation. Every purchase in our café helps us to 
support many more people.

www.coffeesaints.co.uk  
www.grassmarket.org


