



Please order at the counter



B	R	E	A	K	F	A	S	T
Serve	5.8 h	0am	to 12	, noon				

THE ST. ANDREW Bacon, lorne sausage, black pudding, fried egg, tattie scone, beans, mushrooms, tomato, toast and butter	£11.95
THE ST. MARY VE Vegan sausage, vegan haggis, tattie scone, tomato, mushrooms, beans, spinach, toast and butter Add a fried egg for £1.50	£10.95
AMERICAN BREAKFAST 🕹 2 fried eggs, bacon, hash browns, 2 pancakes and maple syrup	£9.95
THE BREAKFAST FILLED ROLL 1 filling – bacon, lorne sausage, fried egg or black pudding Add an additional item for £1.50	£4.00
THE BIG BREAKFAST ROLL Lorne sausage, tattie scone, bacon & fried egg	£5.95

ALL DAY BRUNCH

THE TOASTS

JUST TOAST GF	£2.25
MUSHROOM GF VE Sautéed mushrooms, tarragon cream, served on bloomer toast with cherry tomatoes and garnish	£8.75
SCRAMBLED EGG GF Scrambled eggs on bloomer bread, with pan fried spinach and cherry tomatoes – Add bacon for £2.00 Add smoked salmon for £3.00	£7.25
AVOCADO () GF Smashed avocado on bloomer bread, with bacon, cherry tomatoes and garnish – <i>Add 2 poached eggs for £3.00</i>	£8.95
THE HEALTHY ONES	
GRANOLA BOWL ③ Crunchy granola, served with Greek yoghurt, heaped with fresh berries and peaches, with a side of honey	£8.50
SHAKSHUKA GF 2 poached eggs in a tomato sauce with warm spices, feta and oregano. Served with 2 slices of toasted sourdough	£9.25

THE BENNYS

Toasted English muffin with 2 poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce and garnish

HAM	£8.95
BLACK PUDDING	£8.95
SALMON	£9.75
SPINACH	£8.50

THE BAGELS

THE BREAKFAST BAGEL	£8.75
Bacon, avocado, fried egg and rocket with a side of hash browns	

£8.95

£9.25

£8.75

THE BRUNCH BAGEL

Avocado, smoked salmon, poached egg, hollandaise sauce and rocket with a side of hash browns

THE SWEET STUFF

Bacon & maple syrup OR mixed fruits & yogurt OR Nutella & hazelnuts

FRENCH TOAST

2 slices of brioche French toast with a choice of toppings

PANCAKES 😁

Stack of 4 fluffy pancakes with a choice of toppings

LOOKING FOR DESSERT?

Check out the cakes and pastries in our counter!

THE KIDS (9) = available in half portions

KIDS MEALS

Kids meals include a Fruit Shoot, water or glass of milk.**£5.50**Please note: half portions are suitable for children 12and under.

<mark>KIDS DRINKS</mark>

Fruit Shoot Orange	£1.50	Still water	£1.10
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant	£1.50	Glass of milk	£1.20



SOUP OF THE DAY GF VE

Served with bread and butter

£4.95

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Served with skin on fries and salad garnish

CLUB Toasted ciabatta, sliced turkey, smoked bacon, rocket, tomato and mustard mayo	£10.95
ROASTED PEPPER & FALAFEL Toasted ciabatta, roasted peppers, falafel, rocket and chilli jam	£10.25
CHEESE & HAM 🙂 GF	£8.75
TUNA MELT 🙂 GF	£8.75
CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION 😌 GF	£8.25

THE SIDES

Skin on fries	£3.50	Hash browns (3)	£2.50
Sweet potato fries	£4.00	Side salad	£3.00

Please let one of our Coffee Saints know about any allergies you may have

THICK SHAKES

TRADITIONAL SHAKES

Strawberry, chocolate or vanilla milkshake topped with cream, a maraschino cherry and sprinkles

£3.75

Looking to hold an event here?

Email us at <u>hello@coffeesaints.co.uk</u> to discuss how we can help.

WiFi

Username: CoffeeSaints Password: IamAsaint

Menu design by Ruth Kirby Organ / kirbyorgan_

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

SUPERFOOD LATTES

Fanta Orange/Lemon

Fentimans Ginger Beer,

Victorian Lemonade or Sparkling Raspberry

Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru

Fresh apple juice

Sparkling water

Still water

Fresh orange juice

£2.80

£2.80

£3.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

Latte	£3.25	Matcha	£4.00
Flat white	£3.50	Chai	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.50	Dirty chai	£4.25
Americano	£3.00	Charcoal	£4.25
Espresso	£2.60	Beetroot	£4.25
Mocha	£3.60	Golden turmeric	£4.25
Iced latte 16oz	£4.00	Butterfly pea	£4.25
Hot chocolate	£3.50		
Luxury hot chocolate	£4.50	COLD DRINKS	
Breakfast tea	£2.50	Coke/Diet Coke	£2.80
Herbal/fruit teas	£2.80	Sprite	£2.80

EXTRAS

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

SEASONAL DRINKS

PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE	£3.50
SALTED CARAMEL POPCORN LATTE Topped with cream and toffee popcorn	£4.25
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE MOCHA Topped with cream and a mini chocolate chip cookie	£4.25
HOT CHOCOLATE ORANGE Topped with cream and a chocolate orange segment	£4.50
WINTER WARMER Spiced pear OR sour cherry & plum	£3.95





Buy a £5 voucher that will provide food for someone in need. Go on, be a Saint!



Coffee Saints is the newest Social Enterprise by the Grassmarket Community Project.

The Grassmarket Community Project is a charity that supports some of Edinburgh's most vulnerable and marginalised adults.

Our members have dealt with addiction, homelessness, mental health issues, physical and learning disabilities and those who suffer from loneliness and isolation. Every purchase in our café helps us to support many more people.

SO, THANK YOU!

DID YOU LIKE US?

Follow us on socials and rate us on Tripadvisor and Google Reviews! #IAmACoffeSaint #CoffeeSaintDogs



www.coffeesaints.co.uk www.grassmarket.org